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Women / XS / XS24
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria del Mar De la Calle1213
Elite - FL

9.150 9.300 9.5009.625 37.575
2 6 2T 2 1T

1T

Sophia Syed562
FGTC

9.200 9.550 9.5509.275 37.575
1 1T 8 1 1T

1T

Emily Petersen265
Park Avenue

8.700 9.550 9.4759.625 37.350
6T 1T 2T 3 3 

3 

Gabriela Sanchez1359
Bay City

8.475 9.350 9.3259.650 36.800
12 5 1 5 4 

4 

Lillyanna Zummo1063
Top Contenders

8.700 9.450 8.9759.475 36.600
6T 4 5 11 5 

5 

Melody Taylor1488
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.975 9.525 9.2258.725 36.450
3 3 12 6 6 

6 

Emma Bouck1478
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.500 8.850 9.3759.500 36.225
10T 9T 4 4 7 

7 

Lex McMahon McMahon1089
American Twisters

8.725 8.800 9.0759.350 35.950
5 11 6 8T 8 

8 

Maria Fernanda Bronstein S1257
Orlando Metro

8.750 9.125 9.0758.950 35.900
4 7 11 8T 9 

9 

Keira Mulligan1022
Sun Country - FL

8.575 8.850 9.0259.325 35.775
9 9T 7 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Wan1380
Intensity FL

8.625 8.725 9.1509.150 35.650
8 12 10 7 11 

11 

Hailey Goff1395
Flight Gym Academy

8.500 9.000 8.8509.225 35.575
10T 8 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 25
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Miller717
360 Gymnastics FL

9.250 10.000 9.5759.675 38.500
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Emilia Martinez1225
Elite - FL

9.175 9.425 9.7759.825 38.200
3 6 1 1 2 

2 

Sophia Goodman168
Florida Elite

9.300 9.550 9.5009.325 37.675
1 2T 7 5 3 

3 

Morgan Breitrick1048
Top Contenders

8.975 9.550 9.4509.575 37.550
5 2T 3 6 4 

4 

Madalyn Saracino1360
Bay City

9.025 9.250 9.6009.475 37.350
4 7 4 2 5 

5 

Stella Mayfield238
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.950 9.225 9.5259.175 36.875
6T 8 9 4 6 

6 

Amelia McAlees1142
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.950 9.150 9.3009.425 36.825
6T 9 5 8 7 

7 

Carter DeJohn854
Gallagher's

8.650 9.475 9.2759.375 36.775
9 5 6 9T 8 

8 

Savannah Ferraro233
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.400 9.500 9.4008.900 36.200
10 4 10 7 9 

9 

Renee White440
Nova AA - FL

8.750 8.400 9.2509.225 35.625
8 12 8 11 10 

10 

Emma Aguero Colon297
Brown's Orbit 

8.350 9.000 9.1508.725 35.225
11 10 11 12 11 

11 

Addison Bravo829
Victory GTC

7.850 8.825 9.2758.675 34.625
12 11 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 26
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annika Taylor389
Christi's

8.750 9.800 9.5009.600 37.650
7 1 1 3 1 

1 

Kailani Escobar335
Premier - FL

8.925 9.750 9.5509.350 37.575
4 2 5 1T 2 

2 

Khloe Duran900
Coral Reef - FL

9.300 9.650 9.2509.275 37.475
2 4 7 6T 3 

3 

Annalysia Sheriff1132
Palm Coast

8.650 9.725 9.5509.325 37.250
8T 3 6 1T 4 

4 

Jaelyn Nazario468
Harbor City

9.250 8.800 9.2509.475 36.775
3 8T 2 6T 5 

5 

Jenny Zombori422
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.300 9.0758.750 36.525
1 6 11 10 6 

6 

Anoud Al Azem188
Suncoast

8.500 9.325 9.1759.375 36.375
10T 5 3T 8T 7 

7 

Bianca Baratta162
Florida Elite

8.800 9.225 9.1759.050 36.250
6 7 10 8T 8 

8 

Olivia Ged1082
American Twisters

8.650 8.800 9.4009.375 36.225
8T 8T 3T 4 9 

9 

Jaeda Chester1479
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.825 7.550 9.3009.225 34.900
5 11 8 5 10 

10 

Bailey Rosiek416
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.500 8.300 8.8259.100 34.725
10T 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 32
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylee Bone482
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.700 9.5009.750 38.500
1T 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Kaitlynne Helms760
Edgewater

9.550 9.775 9.5009.525 38.350
1T 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Samantha Cohen259
Park Avenue

9.075 9.750 9.3759.775 37.975
8 2 1 5T 3 

3 

Fiorella Pineda912
TAG USA

9.250 9.575 9.5759.400 37.800
4T 4 6 1 4 

4 

Eliza Osceola-Thomas264
Park Avenue

9.350 9.425 9.3509.450 37.575
3 5 5 7 5 

5 

Sky Gilyard573
Golden City

9.250 9.400 9.4509.350 37.450
4T 6 7 4 6 

6 

Addison Hatcher609
No Florida Jax

9.225 8.775 9.3759.075 36.450
6 10 11 5T 7 

7 

Victoria Myers1145
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.800 8.850 9.3009.475 36.425
11 8 4 8 8 

8 

Eve Schmidt843
Victory GTC

9.125 8.550 9.2759.100 36.050
7 12 9T 9 9 

9 

Isabella DePiero1116
Palm Coast

8.850 8.900 8.9259.300 35.975
10 7 8 12 10 

10 

Elli Merwin517
Starlight Gymnastics

8.975 8.800 9.2508.875 35.900
9 9 12 10T 11 

11 

Emma Hatcher610
No Florida Jax

8.775 8.600 9.2509.100 35.725
12 11 9T 10T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 36
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Toste953
TumbleBees 

9.275 9.650 9.7009.800 38.425
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Vicaria269
Park Avenue

9.100 9.750 9.6009.575 38.025
8T 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Emiliana Izaguirre1221
Elite - FL

9.325 9.450 9.6509.525 37.950
1T 6T 6 2 3 

3 

Isabella DiFrancesco260
Park Avenue

9.250 9.475 9.4009.625 37.750
5T 4T 2 7 4 

4 

Sophie Gomez-Cornejo831
Victory GTC

9.325 9.150 9.5259.475 37.475
1T 10 9 5T 5 

5 

Isabella Lopez555
FGTC

9.250 9.725 9.2509.200 37.425
5T 2 13 11 6T

6T

Layla Kirby531
South Florida

9.275 9.025 9.5509.575 37.425
3T 13 4T 4 6T

6T

Isabella Holleman1530
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 9.475 9.3509.400 37.175
13 4T 11 8 8 

8 

Keaton Trutter847
Victory GTC

9.175 9.300 9.1009.500 37.075
7 9 7T 13 9 

9 

Szofia Szalay421
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.125 9.3009.500 37.025
8T 11 7T 9 10 

10 

Sadie Haldeman1018
Sun Country - FL

9.050 9.400 8.9509.600 37.000
10T 8 3 14 11 

11 

Lauren Giesler451
Gymnastics USA 

9.050 8.950 9.5259.425 36.950
10T 14 10 5T 12 

12 

Audrina Salguero1147
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.975 9.450 9.1259.050 36.600
12 6T 14 12 13 

13 

Vail Vacek849
Victory GTC

8.875 9.050 9.2759.250 36.450
14 12 12 10 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS 4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eloise Friedman412
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 9.425 9.5259.575 37.550
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Amy Perez1232
Elite - FL

8.675 9.750 9.7009.200 37.325
6 1 6 1 2 

2 

Annabelle Rupp1130
Palm Coast

8.975 9.275 9.3259.425 37.000
2 7T 4 9 3 

3 

Valentina Martinez Otano1152
Gym Palace

8.800 9.700 9.4508.700 36.650
5 2 10 6T 4 

4 

McKayla Batista140
TGR

8.050 9.600 9.5009.475 36.625
11 3 2 3T 5 

5 

Lily Kuhbander972
First Coast

8.200 9.450 9.5009.300 36.450
9T 5 5 3T 6 

6 

Autumn Mortimer1125
Palm Coast

8.600 9.475 9.4758.850 36.400
7 4 9 5 7T

7T

Lillianna Villegas1365
Bay City

8.850 9.275 9.1009.175 36.400
3T 7T 7 10 7T

7T

Alexa Kuhbander971
First Coast

8.200 9.225 9.4509.450 36.325
9T 9 3 6T 9 

9 

Kherington Wilson295
Gym Like This

8.850 9.200 9.3508.450 35.850
3T 10 11 8 10 

10 

Leighton Landers1167
Maximum Velocity

8.500 9.150 9.0758.900 35.625
8 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 19
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Shapiro387
Christi's

9.475 9.675 9.6759.550 38.375
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Sophie Chaoui870
Coast Elite - FL

9.325 9.750 9.5759.500 38.150
3 1 3 4 2 

2 

Amanda Sanchez1242
Elite - FL

9.150 9.200 9.6259.350 37.325
4T 8 6T 3 3T

3T

Aria Bienemann1513
Boundless Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 9.4259.425 37.325
2 9 5 6T 3T

3T

Savannah Gardner202
Suncoast

8.825 9.475 9.4759.350 37.125
8 4 6T 5 5 

5 

Lilly Armstrong752
Edgewater

8.500 9.275 9.8759.450 37.100
10 6 4 1 6 

6 

Toni DeMedici595
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 9.500 9.4259.350 37.000
9 3 6T 6T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Merschbach1054
Top Contenders

8.950 9.250 9.1759.600 36.975
7 7 1 9 8 

8 

Alexa Easley1263
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.925 9.3509.325 36.750
4T 10 10 8 9 

9 

Baylee Brown1390
Flight Gym Academy

8.975 8.825 9.0509.025 35.875
6 11 11 10 10 

10 

Giovanna Abaunza1072
American Twisters

8.425 9.350 8.5009.350 35.625
11 5 6T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 22
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Flavia Rodriguez1239
Elite - FL

9.475 9.525 9.6759.650 38.325
1 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Anabelle Rodriguez1238
Elite - FL

9.150 9.650 9.7009.325 37.825
4 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Courtney Petrucci675
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.450 9.225 9.5759.375 37.625
2 10 5 4T 3 

3 

Destiny Jackson813
Temple Terrace

9.225 9.550 9.4509.300 37.525
3 2T 9 7 4 

4 

Marilyn Welle538
South Florida

9.075 9.500 9.5759.325 37.475
5 6 7T 4T 5 

5 

Leah Petit Do1183
West Broward

8.600 9.300 9.7509.625 37.275
10 9 2 1 6 

6 

Aryana Steven890
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.550 9.4009.275 37.225
6 2T 10 8T 7 

7 

Brenda Pacheco1229
Elite - FL

8.950 9.525 9.0009.475 36.950
7 4T 4 11 8 

8 

Alyssa Harriford111
WGV Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 9.5009.575 36.825
8T 11 3 6 9 

9 

Cristina Bania705
360 Gymnastics FL

8.750 9.450 9.4009.050 36.650
8T 7 11 8T 10 

10 

Brooklyn Russell1092
American Twisters

8.550 9.400 9.1759.350 36.475
11 8 6 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 30
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Mallitz497
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.975 9.7009.925 39.300
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Daniela Fuentes336
Premier - FL

8.750 9.825 9.4759.875 37.925
10 2 2 7 2 

2 

Maryann Carrizo1448
TAG USA

9.450 9.400 9.6259.400 37.875
3 5T 6T 4 3 

3 

Haya Ghanayem450
Gymnastics USA 

9.050 9.425 9.6509.575 37.700
7 4 4 3 4 

4 

Aubrey Moore176
Florida Elite

9.500 9.350 9.2259.400 37.475
2 7 6T 12 5 

5 

Brooke Hiers629
Titanium

8.950 9.325 9.5259.625 37.425
8 8 3 5 6 

6 

Emma Beville367
TNT Jacksonville

9.425 9.400 9.5009.000 37.325
4 5T 12 6 7 

7 

Isabella Gourlay875
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.200 9.3259.175 36.950
5 10 10T 9 8 

8 

Karsen Rogers353
Premier - FL

8.650 9.450 9.4009.375 36.875
12 3 8 8 9 

9 

Audrianna Fritz461
Harbor City

8.700 9.275 9.3009.425 36.700
11 9 5 10 10 

10 

Valentina Brown1367
Intensity FL

9.075 9.000 9.2759.325 36.675
6 11 9 11 11 

11 

Elina Popova1506
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.400 8.950 9.7009.175 36.225
13 12 10T 1T 12 

12 

Zoey Westbrook1043
Gym Force

8.800 8.725 9.1508.825 35.500
9 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 31
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paris Rivas913
Coral Reef - FL

9.475 9.825 9.7009.450 38.450
1 2 7 2T 1 

1 

Gani Kaur495
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.850 9.5759.550 38.375
3 1 4 5 2 

2 

Allegra Chocarro1208
Elite - FL

9.425 9.275 9.7259.700 38.125
2 6 2 1 3 

3 

Analeigh Ackerman750
Edgewater

9.000 9.700 9.7009.650 38.050
6 3 3 2T 4 

4 

Izabella Jacobs970
First Coast

9.125 9.550 9.4509.500 37.625
4 4T 5T 8T 5 

5 

Asia Asesor1282
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.925 9.550 9.4759.375 37.325
8 4T 8T 7 6 

6 

Ximena Perez1069
Victory Elite

8.900 8.825 9.6009.725 37.050
9 11 1 4 7T

7T

Gianna Vasto614
No Florida Jax

9.050 9.200 9.3009.500 37.050
5 8 5T 10 7T

7T

Madison Breton1284
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.975 8.850 9.5509.375 36.750
7 10 8T 6 9 

9 

Molly Kimmerling542
Team PBAC

8.550 9.100 9.2259.375 36.250
12 9 8T 11 10 

10 

Brylea Smith255
United Flip Force

8.575 9.250 9.0508.950 35.825
11 7 12 12 11 

11 

Re'Onnie Bernard1149
Gym Palace

8.650 8.800 9.4508.525 35.425
10 12 13 8T 12 

12 

Emily Brawn1416
Hollywood YMCA

8.300 8.625 8.9509.000 34.875
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 34
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lana Pozzie501
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.700 9.8509.650 38.725
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Addie Marfia-Scott498
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.775 9.7509.400 38.525
1 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Cherres1368
Intensity FL

9.500 9.450 9.4259.500 37.875
3 6 3 7 3 

3 

Molly Jimenez766
Edgewater

8.950 9.475 9.6509.375 37.450
9 4* 7T 3 4T

4T

Gia Bennett410
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 9.475 9.5759.350 37.450
7 4* 9 6 4T

4T

Kayla Arroyo1307
Orlando Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.1259.625 37.200
4 10 2 12T 6 

6 

Lili Rinas731
Apollo   FL

8.850 9.275 9.2759.450 36.850
10 8 4 8 7 

7 

Ivy Darragh1343
Bay City

8.675 9.000 9.6259.375 36.675
12T 11 7T 4 8 

8 

Mariah Smathers934
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 9.200 9.1509.275 36.425
11 9 10 11 9 

9 

Janaia Gaza1140
Tumblebees  Jupiter

7.850 9.550 9.6009.400 36.400
14 3 5T 5 10 

10 

Chloe Gazagnaire856
Gallagher's

8.975 9.425 9.2258.750 36.375
8 7 14 10 11 

11 

Brooke Stephens474
Harbor City

9.100 8.650 9.2509.250 36.250
6 13 11 9 12 

12 

Isabella Camacho1311
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.525 9.1008.800 35.775
5 14 13 14 13T

13T

Victoria Avalos1477
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.675 8.900 9.1259.075 35.775
12T 12 12 12T 13T

13T
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Women / XS / XS 40
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Wawryniuk1250
Elite - FL

9.150 9.725 9.5009.675 38.050
5T 1 1 8 1 

1 

Valeria Villarroel316
Brown's Orbit 

9.675 9.200 9.7509.325 37.950
1 9 9 1 2 

2 

Vivian Setiono419
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.275 9.425 9.5259.400 37.625
2 4 7 5T 3 

3 

Gabriela Haj552
FGTC

8.950 9.375 9.5259.575 37.425
9T 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Violette Roberts613
No Florida Jax

9.150 9.150 9.4509.650 37.400
5T 10 2 10 5 

5 

Leah Faison1371
Intensity FL

9.150 9.050 9.6259.475 37.300
5T 11 4 2 6 

6 

Leilani Austin1045
Top Contenders

8.950 9.575 9.3009.375 37.200
9T 3 8 12 7 

7 

Marin Ladda1518
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 9.275 9.4759.425 37.175
8 8 6 9 8 

8 

Jada Stewart586
Golden City

9.250 9.650 9.1259.050 37.075
3 2 12 14 9 

9 

Bella Baute1528
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.000 9.6009.300 36.800
11T 12 10 3 10 

10 

Shalomi Carre1533
Hollywood YMCA

8.800 9.350 9.5259.025 36.700
13T 6 13 5T 11 

11 

Desirae Phoenix1184
West Broward

8.900 8.800 9.4259.450 36.575
11T 13T 5 11 12 

12 

Kate Blondell423
Nova AA - FL

8.800 9.300 9.2009.250 36.550
13T 7 11 13 13 

13 

Meg OKennon415
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 8.800 9.5509.000 36.525
4 13T 14 4 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS 1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Provins288
Gym Like This

9.000 9.825 9.7509.575 38.150
2T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ariel McMahon153
TGR

8.750 9.900 9.6259.675 37.950
5T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Jianna McCants822
Gyminators

9.000 9.350 9.5759.550 37.475
2T 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Faith Holley1164
Maximum Velocity

9.225 9.350 9.4259.350 37.350
1 5T 5 5 4 

4 

Rowan King207
Suncoast

8.750 9.750 9.3509.425 37.275
5T 3 4 7 5 

5 

Jana Jones1165
Maximum Velocity

8.825 9.625 9.5259.275 37.250
4 4 6T 4 6 

6 

Leyli Amoli817
Gyminators

8.525 9.350 9.3759.000 36.250
11 5T 10 6 7 

7 

Sadie Galiano1163
Maximum Velocity

8.550 9.200 9.3259.050 36.125
9T 8 8T 8T 8 

8 

Ashtyn Marcum133
EVO Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 9.2259.275 36.100
7 10T 6T 10 9 

9 

Lainey Williams1172
Maximum Velocity

8.575 9.000 9.1509.050 35.775
8 10T 8T 11 10 

10 

Elodie Leon208
Suncoast

8.550 9.100 9.3258.750 35.725
9T 9 11 8T 11 

11 

Emily Loban1293
Alpha Gymnastics FL

7.950 8.900 9.1258.550 34.525
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 11
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Tabb507
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.950 9.8259.725 38.525
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Eva Bielarski1308
Orlando Gymnastics

9.375 9.575 9.7759.450 38.175
1 5T 5 2T 2 

2 

Ashlynn Christiansen963
First Coast

8.550 9.725 9.7759.775 37.825
11 2 1 2T 3 

3 

Ella Mansfield975
First Coast

9.225 9.425 9.4759.500 37.625
2 8 3T 4 4 

4 

Naomi Syrus1362
Bay City

8.825 9.575 9.4259.500 37.325
8 5T 3T 5 5 

5 

Janessa Iusan1052
Top Contenders

8.900 9.700 9.1009.350 37.050
4T 3 6 11 6 

6 

Samantha Langdon132
EVO Gymnastics

8.675 9.600 9.3759.300 36.950
9T 4 8T 7 7 

7 

Melanie Piotrowicz218
Suncoast

8.850 9.250 9.3009.325 36.725
7 9 7 8 8 

8 

Sara Nucete Hernandez1462
TAG USA

8.675 9.525 9.2009.300 36.700
9T 7 8T 10 9 

9 

Alice Karakai1003
Champions Gym FL

8.900 8.675 9.4009.075 36.050
4T 12 11 6 10 

10 

Claire Goodman1324
ZGA

8.900 8.900 9.2508.900 35.950
4T 10T 12 9 11 

11 

Annabella Seaman680
U.S. Gold  Destin

0.000 8.900 0.0009.150 18.050
12 10T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 12
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bethany Bruno105
WGV Gymnastics

9.250 9.750 9.7759.475 38.250
1T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Myla Espinoza145
TGR

9.250 9.775 9.5009.600 38.125
1T 1 1 3 2 

2 

Jenna Artz781
Spirit - FL

9.100 9.200 9.4759.250 37.025
3T 6 7 4T 3 

3 

Londynn Booth818
Gyminators

8.800 9.375 9.4759.300 36.950
6 4 6 4T 4 

4 

Juju Sullivan979
First Coast

8.825 9.100 9.6509.350 36.925
5 8 3 2 5 

5 

Ellie Padilla1039
Gym Force

9.100 9.325 9.4258.600 36.450
3T 5 10 6 6 

6 

Gracelyn Lane791
Spirit - FL

8.700 9.025 9.3009.100 36.125
7T 9T 8 7 7 

7 

Braelyn Walton981
First Coast

8.350 9.150 9.2509.325 36.075
9 7 4T 8 8 

8 

Maddi McLaughlin307
Brown's Orbit 

8.300 9.450 8.6759.325 35.750
10 3 4T 11 9 

9 

Nylah Jackson1020
Sun Country - FL

8.700 9.025 9.1508.200 35.075
7T 9T 11 9 10 

10 

Mila Guidice1396
Flight Gym Academy

7.800 8.450 8.7758.850 33.875
11 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 16
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan O'Donnell670
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.575 9.775 9.7509.900 39.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Helena Kompothecras130
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 9.700 9.6009.800 38.100
5 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Alexandria Przepis352
Premier - FL

8.900 9.550 9.4759.750 37.675
7 3T 3 9 3 

3 

Taylor Presley558
FGTC

9.350 9.450 9.3259.250 37.375
2 7T 9T 12 4 

4 

Landri Ellis625
Titanium

8.625 9.550 9.6759.450 37.300
10 3T 6 2 5 

5 

Trinity Pinder155
TGR

8.700 9.450 9.5259.575 37.250
9 7T 5 7T 6T

6T

Lia Cubero997
Champions Gym FL

9.125 9.500 9.4009.225 37.250
3 6 11 10 6T

6T

Amelia Pearce Gray1230
Elite - FL

9.100 8.850 9.6009.675 37.225
4 12 4 4T 8 

8 

Maddie McRae1356
Bay City

8.750 9.450 9.6259.350 37.175
8 7T 7T 3 9 

9 

Caroline Rostock1091
American Twisters

8.500 9.350 9.3759.250 36.475
11 10 9T 11 10 

10 

Neesa Kompothecras131
EVO Gymnastics

8.250 9.550 9.2009.350 36.350
13 3T 7T 13 11 

11 

Nova Dejesus1313
Orlando Gymnastics

8.950 8.900 9.5258.900 36.275
6 11 13 7T 12 

12 

Alex Brokaw411
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.300 8.750 9.5758.950 35.575
12 13 12 6 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Everleigh Humphreys204
Suncoast

9.250 10.000 9.5009.750 38.500
2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Brynlee Wright225
Suncoast

9.300 9.900 9.6009.600 38.400
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

Madyson Freeman128
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 9.600 9.4759.550 37.525
4T 5 4 7 3 

3 

Makenna Turner692
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 9.650 9.5259.450 37.475
6 4 7 3* 4T

4T

Micaela Noya Quintana1336
Balance

8.900 9.575 9.5259.475 37.475
4T 6 6 3* 4T

4T

Alanna Powell796
Spirit - FL

8.750 9.325 9.5509.525 37.150
7 8T 5 2 6 

6 

Peyton Graham857
Gallagher's

8.600 9.675 9.1009.575 36.950
9 3 3 10 7 

7 

Bailey Jaehnigen790
Spirit - FL

8.650 9.325 9.0509.300 36.325
8 8T 8 12 8 

8 

Madison Daniels655
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.300 9.300 9.5259.000 36.125
10T 10 10 3T 9 

9 

Kallie Cadwallader194
Suncoast

8.300 9.500 9.1758.800 35.775
10T 7 11 9 10 

10 

Haile Brown1391
Flight Gym Academy

9.000 8.700 9.0758.475 35.250
3 12 12 11 11 

11 

A.J. Barker649
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.100 8.775 9.2009.125 35.200
12 11 9 8 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 38
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliana Hayes379
Christi's

9.450 9.550 9.6259.825 38.450
1 3 1T 2 1 

1 

Sarah Reuteler1476
Elite - FL

9.125 9.650 9.6759.825 38.275
4T 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Nicole Perez612
No Florida Jax

9.400 9.500 9.3509.650 37.900
2 4 3T 9 3 

3 

Juliana Dacunha1369
Intensity FL

9.200 9.475 9.5509.475 37.700
3 5T 7 4 4 

4 

Lyla Parker1486
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.125 9.475 9.4259.550 37.575
4T 5T 6 8 5 

5 

Amparo Munoz1460
TAG USA

8.950 9.450 9.5759.575 37.550
7T 7 5 3 6 

6 

Lily O'Neill581
Golden City

9.075 9.425 9.5009.400 37.400
6 8T 9T 5 7 

7 

Brielle Poore1320
Orlando Gymnastics

8.650 9.800 9.4759.450 37.375
10 1 8 6T 8 

8 

Kylie Johnston767
Edgewater

8.775 9.400 9.4759.650 37.300
9 10 3T 6T 9 

9 

Zoe Pelletier839
Victory GTC

8.950 9.425 9.0509.400 36.825
7T 8T 9T 11 10 

10 

Analise Sam1057
Top Contenders

8.575 9.275 9.1009.200 36.150
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 10
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leia Staszak505
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.850 9.5009.575 38.650
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Batya Rafael1326
ZGA

9.400 9.375 9.5759.200 37.550
2 4 9 2T 2 

2 

Danielle Fedorova925
Hollywood YMCA

9.050 9.675 9.3009.450 37.475
3T 2 4 8 3 

3 

Maddie Baldwin617
Titanium

8.500 9.600 9.4009.550 37.050
11 3 2 6 4 

4 

Aubree Stala800
Spirit - FL

8.700 9.350 9.6509.225 36.925
7 5 8 1 5 

5 

Myla Ruff1441
Twister Gymnastics

9.050 8.975 9.2759.475 36.775
3T 11 3 9T 6 

6 

Victoria Lincoln280
Gym Like This

8.850 9.100 9.3509.350 36.650
6 9 5 7 7 

7 

Naima Buchanan539
Team PBAC

8.875 9.300 9.5758.825 36.575
5 6 12 2T 8T

8T

Amahia Varela1155
Gym Palace

8.600 9.200 9.5259.250 36.575
9 8 7 4 8T

8T

Annie Bragman1156
Maximum Velocity

8.675 9.075 9.2509.300 36.300
8 10 6 11 10 

10 

Daniella Gorley1492
Hollywood YMCA

8.575 9.225 9.0009.000 35.800
10 7 10 12 11 

11 

Melania Serrano844
Victory GTC

7.900 8.550 9.2758.900 34.625
12 12 11 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 17
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayden Hilliard969
First Coast

9.400 9.050 9.6259.600 37.675
1 7T 1T 1T 1 

1 

Ariana McCabe210
Suncoast

9.025 9.500 9.6259.425 37.575
2 1 5 1T 2 

2 

Marin Yoshihara365
Premier - FL

8.925 9.100 9.4759.600 37.100
4 4T 1T 3 3 

3 

Liyla Patterson795
Spirit - FL

8.800 8.950 9.4259.575 36.750
5 9 3 5T 4T

4T

Mia Labell1398
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 9.300 9.4509.400 36.750
10 2 6T 4 4T

4T

Mia Lee634
Titanium

8.450 9.200 9.3759.400 36.425
11 3 6T 8 6 

6 

Dominique Graydon1178
West Broward

8.750 9.075 9.2009.325 36.350
6 6 8 10 7 

7 

Kynzie Ferguson427
Nova AA - FL

8.675 9.050 9.4009.200 36.325
8T 7T 10 7 8 

8 

Kayla Davis1113
Palm Coast

9.000 8.625 9.1009.550 36.275
3 11 4 11 9 

9 

Laney Skipper799
Spirit - FL

8.675 8.825 9.3509.300 36.150
8T 10 9 9 10 

10 

Mia Bardelli126
EVO Gymnastics

8.725 9.100 9.4258.875 36.125
7 4T 11 5T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 29
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Christoph758
Edgewater

9.550 9.700 9.9259.600 38.775
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Angelina Cisneros728
Apollo   FL

8.975 9.700 9.6259.475 37.775
4 1T 4 2 2 

2 

Viviana Burghardt962
First Coast

9.175 9.450 9.5759.350 37.550
2 4 8 3 3 

3 

Mia Pereiro1303
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.900 9.200 9.5259.650 37.275
5 6 1 4 4 

4 

Maya De Sa1370
Intensity FL

8.700 9.650 9.2259.450 37.025
8T 3 5 10 5 

5 

Kelsey LeBlanc835
Victory GTC

9.000 8.900 9.4009.575 36.875
3 8 3 5 6 

6 

Sydney Goff1347
Bay City

8.725 9.125 9.3009.375 36.525
7 7 7 7T 7 

7 

Taylor Morris636
Titanium

8.500 9.400 9.3009.250 36.450
11 5 9T 7T 8 

8 

Taylor Chancey621
Titanium

8.600 8.575 9.3259.425 35.925
10 10 6 6 9 

9 

Kaylee Cooper528
South Florida

8.775 8.400 9.2509.250 35.675
6 11 9T 9 10 

10 

Lexi Martina1138
Gym Force

7.800 8.675 9.0508.900 34.425
12 9 12 11 11 

11 

Layla Kinsey927
Hollywood YMCA

8.700 7.950 8.5509.100 34.300
8T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 39
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Cruz488
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.650 9.5259.700 38.450
1 4 2 5 1 

1 

Teagan Yencho394
Christi's

9.200 9.750 9.7009.775 38.425
5 2 1 1 2 

2 

Isabella Bartels481
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.850 9.6259.550 38.325
4 1 4 2 3 

3 

Frances Batista1255
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.425 9.5759.475 37.800
3 5 6 3T 4 

4 

Allison Rebustillo267
Park Avenue

8.875 9.725 9.5759.525 37.700
10 3 5 3T 5 

5 

Faye Lewis413
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 9.400 9.5009.600 37.550
8 6T 3 6T 6 

6 

Heaven Romero454
Gymnastics USA 

8.750 9.400 9.5009.375 37.025
11 6T 8 6T 7 

7 

Iris Perez-Santiago252
United Flip Force

9.350 8.400 9.2509.400 36.400
2 12 7 9 8 

8 

Shana Wilson256
United Flip Force

9.125 8.900 9.1509.075 36.250
6 10 10 11 9 

9 

Giorgia Mattielli282
Gym Like This

9.000 8.700 9.2259.150 36.075
9 11 9 10 10 

10 

Genesis Ramirez882
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.075 9.4008.250 35.825
7 8 12 8 11 

11 

Aliya Velasquez693
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.650 8.975 9.0259.000 35.650
12 9 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 42
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilita Campbell486
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.875 9.5009.650 38.450
2 1 1T 4T 1 

1 

Madison Maynard1272
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.250 9.5759.500 37.875
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Elena Schaffstein120
WGV Gymnastics

8.775 9.500 9.8009.650 37.725
7 3 1T 1 3 

3 

Leilani Castillo1259
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.200 9.3759.575 37.275
4 5T 3 7 4 

4 

Raffi Smith Chinoy1467
TAG USA

8.450 9.675 9.5009.450 37.075
11 2 5 4T 5 

5 

Claudia Fonseca942
TumbleBees 

8.800 9.200 9.3009.425 36.725
5T 5T 6 9 6 

6 

Irina Belousova1511
Gymnastics Du Sol

8.575 9.150 9.5259.225 36.475
9 7 10 3 7 

7 

Taylor Vogt732
Apollo   FL

8.725 8.975 9.5009.250 36.450
8 8T 8T 4T 8 

8 

Emily Rosiek417
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 8.975 8.9009.325 36.375
3 8T 7 10 9 

9 

Izzy Beard246
United Flip Force

8.800 8.850 9.3259.250 36.225
5T 10 8T 8 10 

10 

Sam Kendall306
Brown's Orbit 

8.550 8.550 8.5508.775 34.425
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nora Burghardt961
First Coast

9.075 9.750 9.4259.725 37.975
2 1T 1 8 1 

1 

Aliah Wan1379
Intensity FL

9.275 9.675 9.5509.300 37.800
1 3 8 1 2 

2 

Eva Pilla119
WGV Gymnastics

8.925 9.750 9.4509.650 37.775
4 1T 3 5T 3 

3 

Lily Hamilton147
TGR

8.825 9.575 9.5009.700 37.600
5 5 2 4 4 

4 

Kali Reynolds677
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.650 9.3509.550 37.550
3 4 4 9T 5 

5 

Sophia Perzov1358
Bay City

8.600 9.200 9.4509.450 36.700
9 7 6 5T 6 

6 

Addie Wojcieszak727
360 Gymnastics FL

8.300 9.450 9.5259.275 36.550
11 6 9 2T 7 

7 

Esther Green1325
ZGA

8.750 8.900 9.5259.125 36.300
6 8 10 2T 8 

8 

Sofia De La Garza594
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 9.2759.475 36.250
7T 9 5 11 9 

9 

Alicia Nowakowska1299
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.500 8.650 9.4509.425 36.025
10 10T 7 5T 10 

10 

Avery Wurzbach522
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 9.1009.000 35.150
7T 12 12 12 11 

11 

Sofia Belevitin650
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.550 8.650 9.3509.025 34.575
12 10T 11 9T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 15
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Tufariello508
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.825 9.6009.800 38.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Kelly206
Suncoast

9.050 9.625 9.4759.750 37.900
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Raegan Scott886
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 9.325 9.3259.550 37.025
5 5 3 7 3 

3 

Mackenzie Aufmann189
Suncoast

8.400 9.375 9.5009.400 36.675
9 4 4T 2 4 

4 

Katriana Witt850
Victory GTC

9.100 8.725 9.4009.325 36.550
2 11 8 5 5 

5 

Mia Nager1298
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.600 9.125 9.3509.400 36.475
8 8 4T 6 6 

6 

Brylie Moses177
Florida Elite

8.300 9.400 9.3009.350 36.350
10 3 7 8 7 

7 

Aaliyah Soto315
Brown's Orbit 

8.800 9.275 9.0509.125 36.250
6 6 9 10 8 

8 

Madilynn Linville792
Spirit - FL

8.625 9.250 9.4508.875 36.200
7 7 10 4 9 

9 

Kaylie McCaleb343
Premier - FL

8.250 9.075 8.9509.400 35.675
11 9 4T 11 10 

10 

Robin Regan1008
Champions Gym FL

8.850 8.750 9.0758.525 35.200
4 10 12 9 11 

11 

Caroline Hall1034
Gym Force

6.000 8.000 8.5758.700 31.275
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 18
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Petkov499
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.850 9.6259.925 39.000
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kylie Williams1062
Top Contenders

9.400 9.400 9.4509.500 37.750
2 3 3T 5 2 

2 

Tessa Sewards682
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.650 9.350 9.7759.575 37.350
8 4 2 1 3 

3 

Gabriella Andersen615
Titanium

9.100 9.675 9.1259.400 37.300
3T 2 6 10T 4 

4 

Kyla Niec638
Titanium

8.925 9.125 9.5259.375 36.950
5T 5 7 4 5 

5 

Zoe Chong995
Champions Gym FL

9.100 8.950 9.1009.500 36.650
3T 7 3T 12 6 

6 

Madeline Koifman236
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.900 8.800 9.5509.275 36.525
7 11 8 3 7 

7 

Ella Solomon641
Titanium

8.925 8.925 9.1259.500 36.475
5T 8 3T 10T 8 

8 

Alexandra DAgostino1423
Twister Gymnastics

8.300 9.000 9.2759.250 35.825
11T 6 9 7 9 

9 

Amelia Yoon1413
Flight Gym Academy

8.575 8.900 9.2509.050 35.775
9 9 11 8 10 

10 

Fallon Logan729
Apollo   FL

8.300 8.825 9.3009.225 35.650
11T 10 10 6 11 

11 

Samiyah Brown1392
Flight Gym Academy

8.325 8.700 9.2008.600 34.825
10 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 20
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhianna Garcia-Lam944
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.600 9.5509.575 37.825
8T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Addison Curington964
First Coast

9.025 9.425 9.6509.500 37.600
10 4T 3T 1T 2 

2 

Lottie Lindow973
First Coast

9.150 9.450 9.2259.700 37.525
7 2T 1 10T 3 

3 

Mia Vedder1135
Palm Coast

9.100 9.350 9.5009.475 37.425
8T 6T 5T 4 4 

4 

Nia Vazquez1470
TAG USA

9.325 9.275 9.2759.500 37.375
2T 9 3T 9 5 

5 

Gabriella Chanchamire1449
TAG USA

9.400 9.350 9.4509.125 37.325
1 6T 13 5 6 

6 

Kylie Saracco1408
Flight Gym Academy

9.300 9.250 9.2259.475 37.250
4T 10 5T 10T 7T

7T

Sa'Myra Regulus1154
Gym Palace

9.175 9.300 9.4009.375 37.250
6 8 9 6T 7T

7T

Pema Dumont302
Brown's Orbit 

9.325 9.425 9.1509.275 37.175
2T 4T 11 12 9 

9 

Natalya Kittle1494
Palm Coast

9.300 9.150 9.4009.175 37.025
4T 11T 12 6T 10 

10 

Anna Vanessa Loban1292
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.900 8.900 9.6509.475 36.925
11 13 5T 1T 11 

11 

Nila Rodriguez222
Suncoast

8.375 9.450 9.3009.325 36.450
12 2T 10 8 12 

12 

Jillian Acosta324
Premier - FL

8.200 9.150 9.1259.475 35.950
13 11T 5T 13 13 

13 

Payton Carter1158
Maximum Velocity

7.800 8.450 9.0257.600 32.875
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS 27
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phoenix Henderson381
Christi's

9.525 9.800 9.7009.850 38.875
2 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Aleigha Quiroz502
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.675 9.7009.850 38.800
1 2 1T 2T 2 

2 

Bailey Conrad487
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.650 9.4759.750 38.300
3 3 3 6 3 

3 

Mallory Mixon770
Edgewater

9.325 9.550 9.7259.600 38.200
4T 4T 5 1 4 

4 

Samantha Snow121
WGV Gymnastics

9.200 8.925 9.6259.625 37.375
6 9 4 4 5 

5 

Addyson Koo434
Nova AA - FL

9.325 9.100 9.5009.400 37.325
4T 7T 6T 5 6 

6 

Jurnee Inabinett812
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.550 9.2509.400 37.200
8 4T 6T 10T 7 

7 

Stella Scott314
Brown's Orbit 

9.150 9.200 9.4259.300 37.075
7 6 11 7 8 

8 

Trinity Krystosek603
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 9.2509.400 36.550
10 7T 6T 10T 9 

9 

Charli Barclay1047
Top Contenders

8.825 8.900 9.1759.375 36.275
9 10 9T 12 10 

10 

Chiara Armiraglio228
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.650 8.800 9.3509.375 36.175
11 11 9T 8 11 

11 

Aspen Johnson926
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 8.475 9.2759.000 35.250
12 12 12T 9 12 

12 

Isabelle Schoffler1409
Flight Gym Academy

8.250 8.325 8.9509.000 34.525
13 13 12T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 37
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khloe Luc928
Hollywood YMCA

8.950 9.525 9.3259.725 37.525
8 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Andrea Murgueytio1181
West Broward

9.150 9.250 9.2509.525 37.175
2 5 2 6 2T

2T

Anais Combs570
Golden City

9.125 9.400 9.3259.325 37.175
3 3T 6T 3T 2T

2T

Alejandra Santecchia418
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.400 9.3259.375 37.100
7 3T 3 3T 4 

4 

Olivia Valdez563
FGTC

9.100 9.450 9.2009.325 37.075
4T 2 6T 7 5 

5 

Maddison Luc929
Hollywood YMCA

9.100 8.800 9.3759.350 36.625
4T 8 4T 2 6 

6 

Kayden Beckowitz1512
Boundless Gymnastics

9.250 8.725 9.1759.350 36.500
1 9 4T 8 7 

7 

Lily Petersen266
Park Avenue

9.075 9.200 9.1509.000 36.425
6 6 11 9T 8 

8 

Lucia Moretta134
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 9.150 9.4508.500 35.600
11 7 12 1 9 

9 

Allison Musillami518
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.650 9.1509.200 35.550
10 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Cora Haven1019
Sun Country - FL

8.575 8.425 8.7009.100 34.800
9 11 10 12 11 

11 

Jenna Brown1049
Top Contenders

8.400 8.350 8.8509.125 34.725
12 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 9
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maribelle Juvier1333
Balance

9.475 9.600 9.5009.800 38.375
1 2T 1 7 1 

1 

Abby Heath787
Spirit - FL

9.300 9.475 9.7009.575 38.050
2 4 3 1 2 

2 

Sara Posada932
Hollywood YMCA

8.900 9.650 9.4009.450 37.400
6 1 5 9 3 

3 

Angeline Cespedes938
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.250 9.6009.200 37.300
3 8 10T 3T 4 

4 

Emily Zelman1327
ZGA

8.950 9.400 9.6759.200 37.225
4 6 10T 2 5 

5 

Coco Norris976
First Coast

8.925 9.350 9.4509.400 37.125
5 7 7 8 6 

6 

Mariana Maita1294
Alpha Gymnastics FL

8.500 9.450 9.5759.550 37.075
8 5 4 5 7 

7 

Kirsa Winebarger161
TGR

8.575 9.600 9.3759.425 36.975
7 2T 6 10T 8 

8 

Antonia Melione212
Suncoast

8.475 9.050 9.6009.650 36.775
9 11 2 3T 9 

9 

Annabelle Wilson801
Spirit - FL

8.425 9.100 9.5509.250 36.325
10 10 9 6 10 

10 

Victoria Seamster1442
Twister Gymnastics

8.150 9.125 9.3759.300 35.950
11 9 8 10T 11 

11 

Maya Cherry871
Coast Elite - FL

8.100 8.775 9.2509.150 35.275
12 12 12 12 12 

12 

Jill Jacobs1493
Twister Gymnastics

6.800 7.975 9.0008.650 32.425
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 13
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jiselle Hill171
Florida Elite

9.025 9.350 9.7259.050 37.150
2 5 11T 1 1 

1 

Rylee Caliendo195
Suncoast

8.850 9.650 9.5759.050 37.125
3 2 11T 2 2 

2 

Ella Casiano1341
Bay City

9.200 9.250 9.5259.125 37.100
1 6 10 3 3 

3 

Lucie O'Neil930
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 9.675 9.4009.375 37.050
8T 1 3T 7 4 

4 

Stephanie Sexton290
Gym Like This

8.525 9.625 9.3009.400 36.850
11 3 2 9T 5 

5 

Briella Cruz1150
Gym Palace

8.725 9.500 9.1509.375 36.750
6 4 3T 13 6 

6 

Kensi Taylor980
First Coast

8.750 9.075 9.4259.350 36.600
4T 8T 5T 5T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Michelson345
Premier - FL

8.650 9.075 9.3509.500 36.575
7 8T 1 8 8 

8 

Reese Carter197
Suncoast

8.600 9.150 9.2259.225 36.200
8T 7 8 12 9 

9 

Fallon O'Brien837
Victory GTC

8.575 8.850 9.4259.275 36.125
10 11 7 5T 10 

10 

Zoey Portwood1438
Twister Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 9.3009.350 35.800
12 12 5T 9T 11 

11 

Emma Sircu686
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.900 8.875 9.5009.200 35.475
13 10 9 4 12 

12 

Claudia Ruiz1011
Champions Gym FL

8.750 8.400 9.2758.150 34.575
4T 13 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amsley Hummel763
Edgewater

9.300 9.775 9.9259.625 38.625
1 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Vittoria Vassallo1248
Elite - FL

9.225 9.750 9.7259.875 38.575
4 4 1 2 2 

2 

RyAnnah Powell1129
Palm Coast

9.250 9.825 9.6259.375 38.075
2T 1 5 3 3 

3 

Elena Belousova1510
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.250 9.600 9.4759.550 37.875
2T 5 3 7T 4 

4 

Sophia Herrera1386
Balance

9.200 9.775 9.5259.075 37.575
5 2T 10 6 5 

5 

Juno Espinoza144
TGR

8.700 9.575 9.5759.500 37.350
6 6 4 4 6 

6 

Cailyn Perez1182
West Broward

8.475 9.175 9.5509.300 36.500
9 9 6T 5 7 

7 

Chloe Sealy797
Spirit - FL

8.650 8.975 9.4759.300 36.400
8 11 6T 7T 8 

8 

Kiley Dames708
360 Gymnastics FL

8.675 9.500 9.4008.800 36.375
7 7 12 9 9 

9 

Mindy Blackham1340
Bay City

8.400 9.325 9.3758.900 36.000
10 8 11 10T 10 

10 

Ayden Miller730
Apollo   FL

7.900 9.150 9.3759.200 35.625
11 10 9 10T 11 

11 

Mackenzie Stewart1187
West Broward

7.825 8.550 8.7509.250 34.375
12 12 8 13 12 

12 

Kitara Barrett1420
Twister Gymnastics

7.600 8.400 9.0008.550 33.550
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 23
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Kline769
Edgewater

9.500 9.750 9.8759.725 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Valeria Hernandez945
TumbleBees 

8.900 9.650 9.8259.625 38.000
7 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Daphne Martinez604
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.450 9.6009.375 37.625
3 4 7 5 3 

3 

Camila Cancel196
Suncoast

9.250 9.150 9.3509.450 37.200
2 7T 4T 9 4 

4 

Lily Weiss456
Gymnastics USA 

9.025 9.150 9.4009.450 37.025
6 7T 4T 7T 5 

5 

Jaley Holton789
Spirit - FL

8.400 9.650 9.6259.325 37.000
10T 2T 8 4 6 

6 

Bella MArtinez793
Spirit - FL

8.675 9.100 9.6759.500 36.950
8 9 3 3 7 

7 

Rylee Pena1275
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.950 9.5509.275 36.875
5 10 9 6 8 

8 

Skye Campbell331
Premier - FL

8.400 9.325 9.2009.425 36.350
10T 6 6 10 9 

9 

Giselle Reed1024
Sun Country - FL

9.150 9.400 9.0508.650 36.250
4 5 12 11T 10 

10 

Emma Alix826
Victory GTC

8.600 8.425 9.0509.175 35.250
9 11 10 11T 11 

11 

Patricia Locke1431
Twister Gymnastics

7.800 7.725 9.4009.000 33.925
12 12 11 7T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 33
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Tedtoeva1508
Gymnastics Du Sol

9.275 9.775 10.0009.700 38.750
2T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Namrasha Shrestha291
Gym Like This

9.400 9.700 9.6759.750 38.525
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Bianca Saavedra1093
American Twisters

8.925 9.475 9.6009.675 37.675
6 3 4 4 3 

3 

Selah Jarvis876
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.250 9.6259.650 37.375
7 7 5 3 4 

4 

Camelia Oneid1146
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.000 9.200 9.5509.400 37.150
5 9T 8 5 5 

5 

Lucy Bielarski1309
Orlando Gymnastics

8.725 9.425 9.3259.550 37.025
10 4 6 8 6 

6 

Grace Lanier1123
Palm Coast

8.525 9.400 9.3009.775 37.000
11 5 1 9T 7 

7 

Madison Williams1339
Balance

9.275 9.225 9.3009.000 36.800
2T 8 10 9T 8 

8 

Jordyn Turner1096
American Twisters

8.800 9.200 9.3759.375 36.750
8 9T 9 7 9 

9 

Anna Beluskov229
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.750 8.550 9.5259.500 36.325
9 11 7 6 10 

10 

Mikenna Harris1000
Champions Gym FL

9.025 9.325 9.1007.750 35.200
4 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 7
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Bliss191
Suncoast

9.125 9.800 9.75010.000 38.675
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Riley Herren660
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.225 9.575 9.7509.675 38.225
2 2T 2 1T 2 

2 

Eliza Parmenter977
First Coast

9.425 9.325 9.4259.625 37.800
1 5 3 5 3 

3 

Sydney Gunnell967
First Coast

8.625 9.475 9.6759.575 37.350
8T 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Hanna Velasquez694
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.950 9.300 9.6759.050 36.975
4 6 11 3T 5 

5 

River Anderson648
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.625 9.575 9.4009.350 36.950
8T 2T 5 6T 6 

6 

Lyza Bryant1157
Maximum Velocity

8.650 9.275 9.4009.150 36.475
7 7 9 6T 7 

7 

Autumn Poku1406
Flight Gym Academy

8.775 8.850 9.3759.225 36.225
6 10T 8 8T 8 

8 

Emily Thiry691
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.625 9.150 9.2759.125 36.175
8T 9 10 10 9 

9 

Jasleen Rodriguez885
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 9.250 9.0509.325 35.925
12 8 6 11 10 

10 

Gabriella Diaz784
Spirit - FL

8.925 8.675 9.3758.700 35.675
5 12 12 8T 11 

11 

Alexa Posada543
Team PBAC

8.550 8.850 8.8009.275 35.475
11 10T 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 8
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elsa Peng719
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.550 9.5009.775 38.125
1* 3 1 2T 1T

1T

Gianna Ursitti892
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.725 9.4259.675 38.125
1* 2 3 6T 1T

1T

Elle Brooks652
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.775 9.800 9.4259.750 37.750
6 1 2 6T 3 

3 

Lily Lundblom667
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.550 9.450 9.4759.600 37.075
8 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Kelly Berkson1323
ZGA

8.600 9.500 9.6259.275 37.000
7 4 6 1 5 

5 

Avery Crist1112
Palm Coast

8.800 8.900 9.5009.400 36.600
5 8T 5 2T 6 

6 

Bryn LeBlanc834
Victory GTC

9.100 8.900 9.2509.125 36.375
3 8T 7 8 7 

7 

Makenna Roach220
Suncoast

8.300 9.350 9.4758.850 35.975
9 6 8 4T 8 

8 

Jordyn Moss1273
Orlando Metro

8.925 8.950 9.0008.500 35.375
4 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS 6
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Antipov478
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.850 9.7509.750 38.925
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bella Papka216
Suncoast

9.200 9.650 9.7259.800 38.375
3 3 1 2T 2 

2 

Hailey Briel756
Edgewater

8.550 9.825 9.7259.725 37.825
8T 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Emily Shepard863
Gallagher's

9.000 9.575 9.2259.325 37.125
4 4 4T 8 4 

4 

Kailani Benabe936
TumbleBees 

9.275 9.450 9.3759.000 37.100
2 5 11 5 5 

5 

Lily Sekula888
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 9.225 9.4509.325 36.550
8T 9 4T 4 6 

6 

Evann Trepanier866
Gallagher's

8.575 9.275 9.2509.150 36.250
6T 7 8T 7 7 

7 

Sophia Banks867
Coast Elite - FL

8.625 9.250 9.0759.275 36.225
5 8 6 10T 8 

8 

Sophia Azoulay852
Gallagher's

8.575 8.950 9.2009.225 35.950
6T 10 7 9 9 

9 

Hope Sekula887
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 9.300 9.0759.150 35.875
10 6 8T 10T 10 

10 

Raylynn Lucas666
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.950 8.675 9.3259.025 34.975
11 11 10 6 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS14
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Stark1186
West Broward

8.625 9.625 9.8009.650 37.700
10 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Glatthorn712
360 Gymnastics FL

9.200 9.700 9.5759.000 37.475
2 1 12 2 2 

2 

Taylin Brown811
Temple Terrace

9.325 9.350 9.4009.350 37.425
1 7 6T 7 3 

3 

Delfina Oritz Baeza287
Gym Like This

9.075 9.450 9.4509.375 37.350
4T 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Nora Blondell424
Nova AA - FL

9.000 9.675 9.2509.400 37.325
6 2 3T 11T 5 

5 

Sophia Harrell821
Gyminators

9.075 9.625 9.4259.025 37.150
4T 3T 11 6 6T

6T

Sydney Morgan286
Gym Like This

9.150 9.075 9.5259.400 37.150
3 11 3T 3 6T

6T

Olivia Wrehsnig441
Nova AA - FL

8.900 9.525 9.3759.050 36.850
8T 5 10 8 8 

8 

Ella Hall1332
Balance

8.950 9.150 9.3509.325 36.775
7 10 9 9 9 

9 

Mady Joiner663
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.900 9.050 9.2509.475 36.675
8T 12 2 11T 10 

10 

Gabby Gambino166
Florida Elite

8.525 9.200 9.3009.350 36.375
11 9 6T 10 11 

11 

Mia Martin1432
Twister Gymnastics

8.225 9.275 9.4509.350 36.300
12 8 6T 4T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 21
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sidi Wang393
Christi's

9.400 9.775 9.6259.875 38.675
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mariana Latorre1222
Elite - FL

9.375 9.500 9.7259.725 38.325
3 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Jordyn Besse141
TGR

8.725 9.550 9.6009.700 37.575
11 2 3 3 3 

3 

Sophia Bowdre819
Gyminators

9.550 9.500 8.9759.425 37.450
1 3T 7 11 4 

4 

Marley Leone1483
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.975 9.375 9.4509.575 37.375
9 5 5 6 5 

5 

Preston Sanetz725
360 Gymnastics FL

8.875 9.325 9.5259.550 37.275
10 7 6 4T 6 

6 

Ayla Tohal184
Florida Elite

9.300 9.250 9.2509.250 37.050
5 8 8 8 7 

7 

Kaitelynn McCutcheon370
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 9.350 8.9509.600 37.000
7 6 4 12 8 

8 

Kyndell Lindsey342
Premier - FL

9.025 9.050 9.5259.200 36.800
8 11 9T 4T 9 

9 

Aubrey Rivera1321
Orlando Gymnastics

9.125 9.150 9.2259.200 36.700
6 9T 9T 9 10 

10 

Faith Desravines301
Brown's Orbit 

9.350 8.775 9.3258.900 36.350
4 12 12 7 11 

11 

Jaelyn Logli532
South Florida

8.350 9.150 9.1759.175 35.850
12 9T 11 10 12 

12 

Ansley Briscoe1031
Gym Force

6.950 8.600 8.8758.400 32.825
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS 28
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Hamilton148
TGR

9.475 9.850 9.5259.800 38.650
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Kenzi Owl384
Christi's

9.350 9.750 9.5009.700 38.300
2T 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Alana Pilarski720
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 9.650 9.6009.650 38.200
4 3 3 1 3 

3 

Melanie Herrera1385
Balance

9.250 9.600 9.2509.425 37.525
5 4 5T 9T 4 

4 

Addi Baxter525
South Florida

9.150 9.200 9.5009.475 37.325
6T 6T 4 4T 5 

5 

Sarah Bencomo547
FGTC

9.150 9.300 9.3259.425 37.200
6T 5 5T 8 6 

6 

Emerson Carty569
Golden City

9.350 9.200 8.7009.425 36.675
2T 6T 5T 12 7 

7 

Khloe Christmas622
Titanium

8.850 8.825 9.5259.400 36.600
9 10T 8T 2T 8 

8 

Catalina Reyes1465
TAG USA

8.825 9.175 9.3759.175 36.550
10T 8 12 7 9 

9 

Lola Simpson1419
Hollywood YMCA

9.025 9.025 9.2509.225 36.525
8 9 11 9T 10 

10 

Madelynn Ferrera261
Park Avenue

8.825 8.825 9.4259.300 36.375
10T 10T 10 6 11 

11 

Teagan Myhre348
Premier - FL

8.375 8.525 9.1259.400 35.425
12 12 8T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS 35
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jena Darwesh230
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.200 9.800 9.9509.700 38.650
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ana Sofia Hatcher574
Golden City

9.500 9.600 9.7009.525 38.325
3 2 6 3 2 

2 

Leah Lassiter633
Titanium

9.525 9.375 9.5259.625 38.050
1T 4T 3 5T 3 

3 

Antonia Mitsou947
TumbleBees 

9.150 9.300 9.7509.675 37.875
5 7T 2 2 4 

4 

Alex Kontz832
Victory GTC

8.775 9.500 9.6509.575 37.500
9T 3 5 4 5 

5 

Bella Gregory902
Coral Reef - FL

9.525 8.900 9.4509.475 37.350
1T 10 8 8T 6 

6 

Holly Thompson1363
Bay City

8.875 9.375 9.4009.600 37.250
8 4T 4 10 7 

7 

Morgan Banks1046
Top Contenders

8.975 9.300 9.4509.275 37.000
6 7T 9 8T 8 

8 

Ava Lawson906
Coral Reef - FL

8.900 8.950 9.5259.500 36.875
7 9 7 5T 9 

9 

Felicity Shaffer455
Gymnastics USA 

8.625 8.800 9.5259.225 36.175
11 11 10 5T 10 

10 

Nikki Cornella571
Golden City

8.775 9.325 8.7509.075 35.925
9T 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS 41
Session: A10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Verdone509
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.700 9.7259.625 38.450
2 3T 5 2 1 

1 

Mia Robinson816
Temple Terrace

9.275 9.700 9.4009.700 38.075
5 3T 2T 9 2 

2 

Amber Eusebio1452
TAG USA

9.000 9.625 9.6259.775 38.025
10 5 1 4 3 

3 

Camila Barrios Medina1446
TAG USA

9.150 9.400 9.7759.675 38.000
8 8T 4 1 4 

4 

Tornijah James129
EVO Gymnastics

9.450 9.725 9.6009.000 37.775
1 2 13 5 5T

5T

Isabella Muller1144
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.300 9.600 9.3509.525 37.775
4 6 7 10T 5T

5T

Kayla Burkhardt485
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.750 9.3509.225 37.650
3 1 10T 10T 7 

7 

Zlata Basarevskaja409
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.275 9.5759.250 37.300
6T 11 9 6 8 

8 

Isabel Stern420
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 9.450 9.5009.200 37.225
9 7 12 8 9 

9 

Stella Jacolow602
Stars Gymnastics

8.975 9.250 9.3259.600 37.150
11 12T 6 12 10 

10 

Kimberly Tart122
WGV Gymnastics

8.825 9.250 9.5509.475 37.100
12 12T 8 7 11 

11 

Addison Beckman1256
Orlando Metro

8.300 9.375 9.6509.700 37.025
13 10 2T 3 12 

12 

Aahliya Lane Penn577
Golden City

9.200 9.400 9.0009.225 36.825
6T 8T 10T 13 13 

13 
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2021 Xcel Florida USA State Meet B,S,G
Team Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2021 4:01:57 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 117.950 29.025 29.800 29.700 29.425
11 1 1

2 Elite - FL 1 116.250 28.275 29.225 29.525 29.225
32 3T 3

3 Suncoast 1 116.150 27.800 29.700 29.550 29.100
4T7 2 2

4 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 116.075 28.250 29.225 29.325 29.275
23 3T 4

5 First Coast 1 115.375 28.050 29.025 29.200 29.100
4T4 6T 6

6 Coast Elite - FL 1 114.425 27.875 29.025 28.875 28.650
105T 6T 7

7 Titanium 1 113.925 27.575 28.825 28.800 28.725
8T9 9T 8

8 Premier - FL 1 113.775 26.875 29.125 29.225 28.550
1214 5 5

9 Sarasota Gym Academy 1 113.625 27.875 28.350 28.675 28.725
8T5T 13 10T

10 Spirit - FL 1 113.500 27.325 28.475 28.675 29.025
611 11 10T

11 Top Contenders 1 113.200 27.350 28.825 28.675 28.350
1310 9T 10T

12 Hollywood YMCA 1 113.125 27.175 29.000 28.625 28.325
1412 8 14

13T Bay City 1 113.100 27.100 28.400 28.750 28.850
713 12 9

13T Victory GTC 1 113.100 27.625 28.225 28.650 28.600
118 14 13
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2021 Xcel Florida USA State Meet B,S,G
Team Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2021 4:02:04 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edgewater 2 116.800 28.600 29.375 29.100 29.725
11 2 2T

2 TAG USA 2 115.100 28.175 28.875 29.025 29.025
23 8 4T

3 TGR 2 115.075 27.550 29.525 29.200 28.800
510 1 1

4 360 Gymnastics FL 2 115.050 27.850 29.350 29.100 28.750
76 3 2T

5 Park Avenue 2 114.600 27.700 29.225 29.025 28.650
10T7 4 4T

6 Gym Like This 2 114.450 27.625 29.150 28.725 28.950
39 5 8

7 Palm Coast 2 114.150 27.650 29.025 28.800 28.675
8T8 6T 6

8 Golden City 2 113.775 28.100 28.675 28.350 28.650
10T4 9 12

9 EVO Gymnastics 2 113.750 27.350 29.025 28.700 28.675
8T11 6T 9

10 Orlando Metro 2 113.675 28.025 28.050 28.775 28.825
45 14 7

11 Brown's Orbit 2 112.950 28.350 28.150 27.950 28.500
122 13 15

12 Alpha Gymnastics FL 2 112.450 26.800 28.200 28.675 28.775
613 12 10

13 American Twisters 2 111.475 26.450 28.225 28.425 28.375
1315 11 11

14 Maximum Velocity 2 111.250 26.725 28.250 27.925 28.350
1414 10 16

15 Flight Gym Academy 2 111.000 27.275 27.550 28.100 28.075
1612 15 14

16 Twister Gymnastics 2 109.550 25.750 27.400 28.175 28.225
1516 16 13
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2021 Xcel Florida USA State Meet B,S,G
Team Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2021 4:02:12 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Christi's 3 116.450 28.450 29.375 29.550 29.075
41 1 1

2 TumbleBees 3 115.075 27.800 28.900 29.100 29.275
16T 4 2

3 WGV Gymnastics 3 114.500 27.375 29.000 28.925 29.200
210 2 3

4 Orlando Gymnastics 3 114.325 28.125 28.800 28.625 28.775
62 5T 7T

5 Balance 3 114.225 28.000 28.975 28.700 28.550
94 3 6

6 Intensity FL 3 113.950 27.975 28.800 28.450 28.725
75 5T 10

7 FGTC 3 113.250 27.800 28.725 28.325 28.400
126T 7T 13

8 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 3 113.175 27.050 28.525 28.575 29.025
516 10 9

9 Florida Elite 3 113.025 28.100 28.300 28.100 28.525
103 13 15

10 West Broward 3 112.875 26.800 28.175 28.800 29.100
317 14 4T

11 Tumblebees  Jupiter 3 112.800 27.275 28.600 28.425 28.500
1111T 9 11

12 No Florida Jax 3 112.600 27.775 27.850 28.800 28.175
158 15T 4T

13 South Florida 3 112.350 27.500 27.850 28.375 28.625
89 15T 12

14 ACE Gymnastics FL  3 112.325 27.075 28.375 28.625 28.250
1415 12 7T

15 Nova AA - FL 3 112.050 27.225 28.500 28.050 28.275
1314 11 16

16 Gallagher's 3 111.375 26.625 28.725 28.275 27.750
1718 7T 14

17 Champions Gym FL 3 110.900 27.250 27.775 27.800 28.075
1613 17 17
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2021 Xcel Florida USA State Meet B,S,G
Team Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 4/18/2021 4:02:12 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18 United Flip Force 3 109.725 27.275 27.000 27.725 27.725
1811T 18 18
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2021 Xcel Florida USA State Meet B,S,G
Team Results
Apr 16-18, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 4/18/2021 4:02:19 PM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef - FL 4 113.825 28.300 28.425 28.425 28.675
31 4 4

2 Temple Terrace 4 113.325 27.825 28.800 28.450 28.250
82 1 2T

3 Gyminators 4 112.875 27.625 28.500 28.275 28.475
53 2T 5

4 Gymnastics USA 4 112.250 27.125 27.975 28.450 28.700
26 8 2T

5 ZGA 4 112.075 27.250 28.275 27.675 28.875
15 5 10

6 Stars Gymnastics 4 112.000 26.975 28.200 28.475 28.350
77 6 1

7 Gym Palace 4 111.625 26.700 28.500 28.000 28.425
69 2T 9

8 Apollo   FL 4 111.350 26.550 28.125 28.175 28.500
410 7 7

9 Boundless Gymnastics 4 111.000 27.600 27.125 28.200 28.075
94 10 6

10 Sun Country - FL 4 109.975 26.900 27.825 28.025 27.225
118 9 8

11 Starlight Gymnastics 4 106.600 26.225 25.800 27.075 27.500
1011 11 11
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2021 Florida Xcel Silver Region Qualifiers

First_Name Last_Name Gym AA

1 Dani Mallitz Lakewood Ranch 39.3 Team

2 Karina Petkov Lakewood Ranch 39 Team

3 Sophia Antipov Lakewood Ranch 38.925 Team

4 Phoenix Henderson Christi's 38.875 Team

5 Hannah Kline Edgewater 38.85 Team

6 Aleigha Quiroz Lakewood Ranch 38.8 Team

7 Anna Tufariello Lakewood Ranch 38.8 Team

8 Abigail Christoph Edgewater 38.775 Team

9 Lana Pozzie Lakewood Ranch 38.725 Alternate

10 Alex Bliss Suncoast 38.675

11 Sidi Wang Christi's 38.675

12 Taylor Hamilton TGR 38.65

13 Jena Darwesh Gymnastics Plus-Boca 38.65

14 Leia Staszak Lakewood Ranch 38.65

15 Amsley Hummel Edgewater 38.625

16 Vittoria Vassallo Elite - FL 38.575

17 Addie Marfia-Scott Lakewood Ranch 38.525

18 Sophia Tabb Lakewood Ranch 38.525

19 Everleigh Humphreys Suncoast 38.5

20 Skylee Bone Lakewood Ranch 38.5

21 Eliana Hayes Christi's 38.45

22 Lilita Campbell Lakewood Ranch 38.45

23 Hailey Cruz Lakewood Ranch 38.45

24 Anna Verdone Lakewood Ranch 38.45

25 Paris Rivas Coral Reef - FL 38.45

26 Teagan Yencho Christi's 38.425

27 Alex Toste TumbleBees 38.425

28 Brynlee Wright Suncoast 38.4

29 Bella Papka Suncoast 38.375

30 Gabriela Shapiro Christi's 38.375

31 Gani Kaur Lakewood Ranch 38.375

32 Maribelle Juvier Balance 38.375

33 Kaitlynne Helms Edgewater 38.35

34 Isabella Bartels Lakewood Ranch 38.325

35 Ana Sofia Hatcher Golden City 38.325

36 Mariana Latorre Elite - FL 38.325

37 Flavia Rodriguez Elite - FL 38.325

38 Kenzi Owl Christi's 38.3

39 Bailey Conrad Lakewood Ranch 38.3

40 Sarah Reuteler Elite - FL 38.275

41 Bethany Bruno WGV Gymnastics 38.25

42 Mallory Mixon Edgewater 38.2

43 Emilia Martinez Elite - FL 38.2

44 Eva Bielarski Orlando Gymnastics 38.175

45 Myla Espinoza TGR 38.125

46 Allegra Chocarro Elite - FL 38.125

47 Mia Robinson Temple Terrace 38.075

48 Leah Lassiter Titanium 38.05

49 Analeigh Ackerman Edgewater 38.05

50 Isabella Wawryniuk Elite - FL 38.05

51 Amber Eusebio TAG USA 38.025

52 Valeria Hernandez TumbleBees 38

53 Camila Barrios Medina TAG USA 38

54 Ariel McMahon TGR 37.95



55 Emiliana Izaguirre Elite - FL 37.95

56 Jenna Kelly Suncoast 37.9

57 Antonia Mitsou TumbleBees 37.875

58 Madison Maynard Orlando Metro 37.875

59 Olivia Cherres Intensity FL 37.875

60 Maryann Carrizo TAG USA 37.875

61 Hailey Briel Edgewater 37.825

62 Rhianna Garcia-Lam TumbleBees 37.825

63 Anabelle Rodriguez Elite - FL 37.825

64 Fiorella Pineda TAG USA 37.8

65 Frances Batista Orlando Metro 37.8

66 Aliah Wan Intensity FL 37.8

67 Eva Pilla WGV Gymnastics 37.775

68 Angelina Cisneros Apollo   FL 37.775

69 Kylie Williams Top Contenders 37.75

70 Elena Schaffstein WGV Gymnastics 37.725

71 Chloe Stark West Broward 37.7

72 Juliana Dacunha Intensity FL 37.7

73 Sophia Goodman Florida Elite 37.675

74 Bianca Saavedra American Twisters 37.675

75 Annika Taylor Christi's 37.65

76 Kayla Burkhardt Lakewood Ranch 37.65

77 Vivian Setiono Sarasota Gym Academy 37.625

78 Daphne Martinez Stars Gymnastics 37.625

79 Lily Hamilton TGR 37.6

80 Jordyn Besse TGR 37.575

81 Ariana McCabe Suncoast 37.575

82 Sophia Syed FGTC 37.575

83 Maria del Mar De la Calle Elite - FL 37.575

84 Sophia Herrera Balance 37.575

85 Eloise Friedman Sarasota Gym Academy 37.55

86 Faye Lewis Sarasota Gym Academy 37.55

87 Morgan Breitrick Top Contenders 37.55

88 Amparo Munoz TAG USA 37.55

89 Destiny Jackson Temple Terrace 37.525

90 Khloe Luc Hollywood YMCA 37.525

91 Melanie Herrera Balance 37.525

92 Alex Kontz Victory GTC 37.5

93 Aubrey Moore Florida Elite 37.475

94 Marilyn Welle South Florida 37.475

95 Sophie Gomez-Cornejo Victory GTC 37.475

96 Khloe Duran Coral Reef - FL 37.475

97 Danielle Fedorova Hollywood YMCA 37.475

98 Micaela Noya Quintana Balance 37.475

99 Gia Bennett Sarasota Gym Academy 37.45

100 Sky Gilyard Golden City 37.45

101 Molly Jimenez Edgewater 37.45

102 Layla Kirby South Florida 37.425

103 Gabriela Haj FGTC 37.425

104 Isabella Lopez FGTC 37.425

105 Brooke Hiers Titanium 37.425

106 Taylin Brown Temple Terrace 37.425 cutoff

 


